
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 479 & Under, Handicapped

Lewiston, ID1 Orchard Plus 1993721 2,748

Kimberly, ID2 Little Runts 1991603 2,685

Meridian, ID3 Ice Cream Sammich 1945776 2,675

Pocatello, ID4 Strike out YN 1992371 2,637

Lewiston, ID5 Clearwater Valley 1986518 2,529

NAMPA, ID5 Pin Reapers 1953073 2,529

Nampa, ID7 Star Ship 1981554 2,513

PARMA, ID8 Gutter Gang 1952958 2,494

UNKNOWN, ID9 Sparely Makin it! 1963845 2,468

The lowest score to cash is 2637.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 480 - 639, Handicapped

BOISE, ID1 Big guns! 1975190 2,822

PARMA, ID2 The Odd Balls 1986846 2,718

Nampa, ID3 Livin on a spare 1981503 2,706

Nampa, ID4 10 Pin Gurus 1981561 2,612

Lewiston, ID5 Orchard Lanes 1986517 2,597

UNKNOWN, ID6 Bowling SAGA 1963844 2,531

Pocatello, ID7 We don't give a spare 1992357 2,520

Nampa, ID8 Smokin J's 1981547 2,517

Iona, ID9 Carter Crush 1983248 2,511

Lewiston, ID10 LC Valley Marauders 1986519 2,456

Preston, ID11 Spare Change 1988903 2,438

UNKNOWN, ID12 GG 1993677 2,419

PARMA, ID13 Thunder Strikes 1955929 2,410

NAMPA, ID14 Obviously Not Golfers 1953072 2,403

The lowest score to cash is 2612.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 640 & Up, Handicapped

Nampa, ID1 4H 1981538 2,634

Meridian, ID2 3 Friends and a Kid Named Kyle 1988932 2,611

Nampa, ID3 Trumpster 1981531 2,603

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID4 Striking a Nerve 1963052 2,589

Meridian, ID5 Dead Wood 1995415 2,572

UNKNOWN, ID6 North Idaho Boys 1992209 2,568

UNKNOWN, ID7 North Idaho elite 1992208 2,521

Meridian, ID8 Ham Sammich 1945775 2,474

Emmett, ID9 Split Personalities 1955911 2,245

BURLEY, ID10 Burley Bowlers 1994693 2,237

Pocatello, ID11 3 highs and handicap 1992331 2,235

Nampa, ID12 One Board Move 1981510 2,175

The lowest score to cash is 2175.
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The lowest score to cash is 2175.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 239 & Under, Handicapped

Pocatello, ID1 Lucero Amelia F.  \ Krueger Donava 1992371 1,411

Lewiston, ID2 Leeper Spencer   \ Gabert Kali 1993721 1,375

Nampa, ID3 Pratt Alice   \ Manzanares Nayeli L. 1981554 1,365

Lewiston, ID4 Webb Lucius   \ Post Archer W. 1986518 1,356

PARMA, ID5 Meyer Aubree L.  \ Knight Aubrey O. 1986846 1,344

NAMPA, ID6 Hall Aria K.  \ Bobiner Kali-ann 1953073 1,329

Homedale, ID7 Price Ethen S.  \ Price Eli Z. 1986406 1,323

NAMPA, ID8 Bobiner Kolton   \ Bobiner Kaleb A. 1953073 1,322

Pocatello, ID8 Jones Gracee N.  \ Castillo Eliaz A. 1992371 1,322

Meridian, ID10 Fieldstad Emiley L.  \ Fieldstad Baylee 1945776 1,321

UNKNOWN, ID11 French Anntonnie J.  \ Gohr Sequoia M. 1963845 1,308

Pocatello, ID12 Kyle Kylie E.  \ Adams Jadyn S. 1992357 1,303

PARMA, ID13 Schuler Haleigha G.  \ Hunsaker Landon
K.

1952958 1,299

Nampa, ID14 Vanderpool Amber L.  \ Chatterton
Beckham L.

1981561 1,296

PRESTON, ID15 Sharp Jaxyn R.  \ Hansen Shaylin E. 1995418 1,261

UNKNOWN, ID16 Alldredge Gweneth E.  \ Alldredge Allisa 1963844 1,253

Lewiston, ID17 Huffaker Myra   \ Huffaker Darius 1986518 1,250

Nampa, ID18 Pratt Johnna M.  \ Holloway Nevaeh 1981554 1,184

The lowest score to cash is 1322.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 240 - 369, Handicapped

Meridian, ID1 Pankowski Cooper R.  \ Fieldstad Dylan J. 1945775 1,467

Meridian, ID2 Pruett Karson E.  \ Jenkins Sylas J. 1995415 1,419

PARMA, ID3 Hart Andrew R.  \ Tibbits Amaya 1986846 1,402

BOISE, ID4 Fowler Hadley   \ Holladay Jordyn 1975190 1,378

UNKNOWN, ID5 Sakota Kazley B.  \ Alldredge Danaka J. 1963845 1,365

UNKNOWN, ID6 Grossglauser Gavin A.  \ Hilliard Carter B. 1992209 1,363

UNKNOWN, ID7 Chavez Matthew R.  \ LaSarte Gezus J. 1992209 1,362

Lewiston, ID8 Kernan Colton R.  \ Hall Wyatt E. 1986519 1,345

UNKNOWN, ID9 Banks Conner L.  \ Dewey Katie A. 1992208 1,341

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID10 Rogers Tristan D.  \ Trueba Nicholas H. 1963052 1,330

Pocatello, ID11 Woods Race E.  \ Kingzio Kaiden N. 1992331 1,320

Nampa, ID12 Sarver Brogan C.  \ Pruett Kasandra P. 1981503 1,319

Emmett, ID13 Zavala Aliyah   \ Blickfeldt Amanda A. 1955911 1,316

Meridian, ID14 Pratt Avery R.  \ Pankowski Carter R. 1945776 1,310

Nampa, ID15 Bly Jasmine D.  \ Cliff Jadyn 1981561 1,288

Lewiston, ID15 Hall Bryce G.  \ Kernan Calvin 1986517 1,288

Iona, ID17 Carter Karson J.  \ Carter Andrew 1995417 1,287

NAMPA, ID18 Beatey Karlee M.  \ Post Karli M. 1953072 1,284

PARMA, ID19 Ricks Stacey J.  \ Kuespert Abbygail M. 1955929 1,275

Nampa, ID20 Delgado Brandon M.  \ Delgado Timothy
S.

1981531 1,270
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 240 - 369, Handicapped

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID21 Remington Deven   \ Teo Ian 1963052 1,268

Iona, ID22 Carter Jenna J.  \ Alldredge Danaka J. 1983248 1,267

Lewiston, ID23 Knieriem Jaxson W.  \ Leeper Leighton J. 1986519 1,266

NAMPA, ID24 Davis Jacob   \ Hall Zackary R. 1953072 1,264

BOISE, ID25 Holladay Jaydon   \ Crowther Theo O. 1975190 1,261

Nampa, ID26 Dibben Maddison G.  \ Hall Aidon M. 1981510 1,257

Lewiston, ID27 Knieriem Dakota E.  \ Post Phoenyx G. 1986517 1,253

UNKNOWN, ID28 Sakota Diezel W.  \ Gohr Spencer W. 1963844 1,233

TWIN FALLS, ID29 Burnham Derek K.  \ Mauldin Xander X. 1992745 1,227

Pocatello, ID30 Steed Treyton K.  \ Barber Adrian B. 1992357 1,224

Meridian, ID31 Ruhle Gracie M.  \ Pankowski Colton R. 1945775 1,214

BURLEY, ID32 Bywater Kaederik   \ Bywater JaKobe 1994693 1,197

Nampa, ID32 Stillman Samuel   \ Stillman Timothy R. 1981531 1,197

Nampa, ID34 Manning Karter R.  \ De Bar Theodore J. 1981503 1,184

PARMA, ID35 Ricks Russell P.  \ Ricks Kyle D. 1955929 1,178

UNKNOWN, ID36 Hunter Harrison   \ Bates Caden R. 1992208 1,155

Nampa, ID37 Henry Kaidon   \ Finch Colyn T. 1981547 1,143

Nampa, ID38 Solis Jackson S.  \ Finch Jayden T. 1981547 1,126

Iona, ID38 Azevedo Kendrick   \ Berrett Mady G. 1983248 1,126

Pocatello, ID40 Call Benjamin   \ Felts Jesse A. 1992331 1,103

The lowest score to cash is 1330.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 370 & Up, Handicapped

Emmett, ID1 Crosby Luke Z.  \ Golo Joseph 1955911 1,304

Meridian, ID2 Gregory Kyle   \ Hull Nevaeh E. 1988932 1,241

Nampa, ID3 Dibben Lili C.  \ Curtis Samuel R. 1981510 1,231

Nampa, ID4 Herrmann Benjamin D.  \ Herrmann
Joshua C.

1981538 1,229

Nampa, ID5 Hull Carter A.  \ Henry Joel 1981538 1,201

BOISE, ID6 Baker Liam   \ Frew Hayden 1991646 1,180

Meridian, ID7 Strand Cooper S.  \ Louie Oliver E. 1995415 1,163

BURLEY, ID8 Miller Rieker   \ Hager Daniel 1994693 1,138

The lowest score to cash is 1241.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 119 & Under, Handicapped

Pocatello, ID1 Krueger Donava 1992371 794

Meridian, ID2 Fieldstad Emiley L. 1945776 770

Pocatello, ID3 Adams Jadyn S. 1992357 718

PARMA, ID4 Knight Aubrey O. 1986846 715

Pocatello, ID5 Jones Gracee N. 1992371 700

NAMPA, ID6 Hall Aria K. 1953073 699

Homedale, ID7 Price Eli Z. 1986406 691
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 119 & Under, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, ID8 Alldredge Gweneth E. 1963844 689

Lewiston, ID8 Leeper Leighton J. 1986519 689

PARMA, ID10 Ricks Stacey J. 1955929 678

UNKNOWN, ID10 Sakota Kazley B. 1963845 678

Lewiston, ID12 Huffaker Myra 1986518 677

Lewiston, ID13 Leeper Spencer 1993721 676

Lewiston, ID14 Kernan Calvin 1986517 674

Nampa, ID15 Sarver Brogan C. 1981503 672

Nampa, ID16 Holloway Nevaeh 1981554 670

Nampa, ID17 Chatterton Beckham L. 1981561 668

BURLEY, ID18 Bywater Kaederik 1994693 667

PARMA, ID19 Tibbits Amaya 1986846 666

Meridian, ID19 Fieldstad Baylee 1945776 666

Nampa, ID21 Pratt Alice 1981554 664

Lewiston, ID22 Huffaker Darius 1986518 653

Lewiston, ID22 Webb Lucius 1986518 653

Lewiston, ID24 Post Archer W. 1986518 646

PARMA, ID24 Hunsaker Landon K. 1952958 646

NAMPA, ID26 Bobiner Kali-ann 1953073 645

PRESTON, ID27 Sharp Jaxyn R. 1995418 641

Homedale, ID28 Price Ethen S. 1986406 638

TWIN FALLS, ID29 Mauldin Xander X. 1992745 630

PRESTON, ID30 Hansen Shaylin E. 1995418 626

UNKNOWN, ID31 Sakota Diezel W. 1963844 625

NAMPA, ID32 Bobiner Kolton 1953073 622

UNKNOWN, ID33 Gohr Sequoia M. 1963845 613

Iona, ID34 Carter Jenna J. 1983248 609

Emmett, ID35 Zavala Aliyah 1955911 601

UNKNOWN, ID36 French Anntonnie J. 1963845 581

The lowest score to cash is 672.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 120 - 134, Handicapped

Nampa, ID1 Manzanares Nayeli L. 1981554 726

Lewiston, ID2 Knieriem Dakota E. 1986517 718

Nampa, ID2 Vanderpool Amber L. 1981561 718

BOISE, ID4 Holladay Jordyn 1975190 715

BOISE, ID5 Fowler Hadley 1975190 635

Lewiston, ID6 Gabert Kali 1993721 634

NAMPA, ID7 Bobiner Kaleb A. 1953073 631

Nampa, ID8 Pratt Johnna M. 1981554 619

PARMA, ID9 Ricks Russell P. 1955929 580

PARMA, ID10 Schuler Haleigha G. 1952958 533

Nampa, ID11 Finch Colyn T. 1981547 529

The lowest score to cash is 715.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 135 & Up, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, ID1 Chavez Matthew R. 1992209 763

Nampa, ID2 Hull Carter A. 1981538 750

Meridian, ID3 Gregory Kyle 1988932 719

Iona, ID4 Carter Andrew 1995417 716

PARMA, ID5 Ricks Kyle D. 1955929 715

Meridian, ID5 Fieldstad Dylan J. 1945775 715

BOISE, ID7 Holladay Jaydon 1975190 702

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID8 Rogers Tristan D. 1963052 700

Meridian, ID9 Pankowski Cooper R. 1945775 699

Meridian, ID10 Jenkins Sylas J. 1995415 696

Meridian, ID11 Hull Nevaeh E. 1988932 693

Nampa, ID12 Pruett Kasandra P. 1981503 688

BOISE, ID13 Baker Liam 1991646 681

Emmett, ID13 Crosby Luke Z. 1955911 681

Nampa, ID15 Hall Aidon M. 1981510 680

UNKNOWN, ID15 Bates Caden R. 1992208 680

Nampa, ID17 Herrmann Joshua C. 1981538 677

Pocatello, ID18 Kyle Kylie E. 1992357 674

Lewiston, ID19 Kernan Colton R. 1986519 673

NAMPA, ID19 Beatey Karlee M. 1953072 673

UNKNOWN, ID21 Banks Conner L. 1992208 668

Iona, ID21 Carter Karson J. 1995417 668

Emmett, ID23 Blickfeldt Amanda A. 1955911 665

Lewiston, ID24 Post Phoenyx G. 1986517 664

Nampa, ID25 Stillman Samuel 1981531 661

Meridian, ID26 Pruett Karson E. 1995415 653

BOISE, ID27 Frew Hayden 1991646 652

NAMPA, ID28 Davis Jacob 1953072 651

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID29 Remington Deven 1963052 648

Meridian, ID29 Ruhle Gracie M. 1945775 648

UNKNOWN, ID31 Hilliard Carter B. 1992209 647

Nampa, ID32 Dibben Maddison G. 1981510 646

Nampa, ID32 Henry Kaidon 1981547 646

UNKNOWN, ID34 Dewey Katie A. 1992208 645

UNKNOWN, ID35 LaSarte Gezus J. 1992209 636

UNKNOWN, ID35 Alldredge Danaka J. 1963845 636

PARMA, ID37 Meyer Aubree L. 1986846 635

UNKNOWN, ID38 Gohr Spencer W. 1963844 634

Nampa, ID39 Curtis Samuel R. 1981510 631

Emmett, ID40 Golo Joseph 1955911 630

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID41 Trueba Nicholas H. 1963052 629

BURLEY, ID41 Miller Rieker 1994693 629

Nampa, ID41 Manning Karter R. 1981503 629

Lewiston, ID44 Hall Bryce G. 1986517 626

NAMPA, ID44 Post Karli M. 1953072 626

Nampa, ID46 Bly Jasmine D. 1981561 625
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 135 & Up, Handicapped

BURLEY, ID47 Bywater JaKobe 1994693 624

Iona, ID47 Azevedo Kendrick 1983248 624

Nampa, ID49 Henry Joel 1981538 621

PARMA, ID50 Hart Andrew R. 1986846 617

Nampa, ID51 Solis Jackson S. 1981547 616

Pocatello, ID52 Barber Adrian B. 1992357 615

Pocatello, ID53 Kingzio Kaiden N. 1992331 614

Nampa, ID54 Herrmann Benjamin D. 1981538 612

Meridian, ID55 Pratt Avery R. 1945776 609

Nampa, ID56 De Bar Theodore J. 1981503 607

UNKNOWN, ID56 Hunter Harrison 1992208 607

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID58 Teo Ian 1963052 606

PARMA, ID58 Kuespert Abbygail M. 1955929 606

Meridian, ID60 Pankowski Carter R. 1945776 604

BOISE, ID61 Crowther Theo O. 1975190 603

Pocatello, ID62 Castillo Eliaz A. 1992371 598

Meridian, ID63 Pankowski Colton R. 1945775 595

Pocatello, ID64 Woods Race E. 1992331 589

UNKNOWN, ID65 Alldredge Allisa 1963844 587

Nampa, ID66 Dibben Lili C. 1981510 586

Lewiston, ID66 Knieriem Jaxson W. 1986519 586

Pocatello, ID66 Felts Jesse A. 1992331 586

Meridian, ID69 Louie Oliver E. 1995415 580

Nampa, ID70 Finch Jayden T. 1981547 578

Nampa, ID71 Delgado Brandon M. 1981531 577

TWIN FALLS, ID71 Burnham Derek K. 1992745 577

Pocatello, ID73 Call Benjamin 1992331 575

Pocatello, ID73 Lucero Amelia F. 1992371 575

Lewiston, ID75 Hall Wyatt E. 1986519 573

Nampa, ID76 Delgado Timothy S. 1981531 569

Nampa, ID77 Cliff Jadyn 1981561 561

Iona, ID78 Berrett Mady G. 1983248 558

Meridian, ID79 Strand Cooper S. 1995415 557

Pocatello, ID80 Steed Treyton K. 1992357 551

BURLEY, ID81 Hager Daniel 1994693 550

NAMPA, ID82 Hall Zackary R. 1953072 534

Nampa, ID83 Stillman Timothy R. 1981531 514

UNKNOWN, ID84 Grossglauser Gavin A. 1992209 510

The lowest score to cash is 673.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 119 - Under, Handicapped

Pocatello, ID1 Krueger Donava 1992371 2,367

Meridian, ID2 Fieldstad Emiley L. 1945776 2,166

Lewiston, ID3 Leeper Spencer 1993721 2,088
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 119 - Under, Handicapped

PARMA, ID4 Knight Aubrey O. 1986846 2,075

Pocatello, ID5 Adams Jadyn S. 1992357 2,059

NAMPA, ID6 Hall Aria K. 1953073 2,045

PARMA, ID7 Tibbits Amaya 1986846 2,028

UNKNOWN, ID8 Alldredge Gweneth E. 1963844 2,026

Nampa, ID9 Pratt Alice 1981554 2,015

Lewiston, ID9 Webb Lucius 1986518 2,015

Nampa, ID11 Sarver Brogan C. 1981503 2,012

Pocatello, ID12 Jones Gracee N. 1992802 1,987

UNKNOWN, ID13 Sakota Kazley B. 1963845 1,971

PARMA, ID14 Ricks Stacey J. 1955929 1,967

UNKNOWN, ID15 Sakota Diezel W. 1963844 1,962

Lewiston, ID16 Leeper Leighton J. 1986519 1,961

BURLEY, ID17 Bywater Kaederik 1994693 1,950

NAMPA, ID18 Bobiner Kali-ann 1953073 1,945

Lewiston, ID19 Huffaker Myra 1986518 1,937

PARMA, ID19 Hunsaker Landon K. 1952958 1,937

UNKNOWN, ID21 Gohr Sequoia M. 1963845 1,936

Lewiston, ID22 Post Archer W. 1986518 1,925

Emmett, ID23 Zavala Aliyah 1955911 1,896

Nampa, ID24 Chatterton Beckham L. 1981561 1,894

Lewiston, ID25 Huffaker Darius 1986518 1,887

Meridian, ID26 Fieldstad Baylee 1945776 1,874

NAMPA, ID27 Bobiner Kolton 1953073 1,870

Iona, ID28 Carter Jenna J. 1983248 1,869

Nampa, ID29 Holloway Nevaeh 1981554 1,828

UNKNOWN, ID30 French Anntonnie J. 1963845 1,771

Lewiston, ID31 Kernan Calvin 1986517 1,680

TWIN FALLS, ID32 Mauldin Xander X. 1992745 1,291

Kimberly, ID33 Brown Jace R. 1991603 683

Kimberly, ID34 Olson Nolan M. 1991603 667

The lowest score to cash is 667.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 120 - 134, Handicapped

BOISE, ID1 Holladay Jordyn 1975190 2,182

Nampa, ID2 Vanderpool Amber L. 1981561 2,132

Nampa, ID3 Manzanares Nayeli L. 1981554 2,107

Lewiston, ID4 Knieriem Dakota E. 1986517 2,035

Lewiston, ID5 Gabert Kali 1993721 2,002

BOISE, ID6 Fowler Hadley 1975190 1,939

NAMPA, ID7 Bobiner Kaleb A. 1953073 1,917

Nampa, ID8 Pratt Johnna M. 1981554 1,791

PARMA, ID9 Schuler Haleigha G. 1952958 1,772

PARMA, ID10 Ricks Russell P. 1955929 1,761
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 120 - 134, Handicapped

Nampa, ID11 Finch Colyn T. 1981547 1,660

Kimberly, ID12 Sloan Wesley S. 1991603 695

Kimberly, ID13 Hash Shevy K. 1991603 640

The lowest score to cash is 2035.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 135 & Up, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, ID1 Chavez Matthew R. 1992209 2,337

Meridian, ID2 Fieldstad Dylan J. 1945776 2,218

BOISE, ID3 Holladay Jaydon 1975190 2,119

Meridian, ID4 Pankowski Cooper R. 1945775 2,105

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID5 Rogers Tristan D. 1963052 2,073

Nampa, ID6 Pruett Kasandra P. 1981503 2,050

UNKNOWN, ID7 Hilliard Carter B. 1992209 2,040

Iona, ID8 Carter Andrew 1983248 2,029

PARMA, ID9 Hart Andrew R. 1986846 2,019

NAMPA, ID10 Davis Jacob 1953072 2,011

Nampa, ID11 Delgado Brandon M. 1981531 1,994

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID12 Teo Ian 1963052 1,986

UNKNOWN, ID13 Banks Conner L. 1992208 1,979

Meridian, ID14 Gregory Kyle 1988932 1,977

PARMA, ID15 Meyer Aubree L. 1986846 1,975

UNKNOWN, ID16 Alldredge Danaka J. 1963844 1,973

PARMA, ID17 Ricks Kyle D. 1955929 1,967

Lewiston, ID18 Post Phoenyx G. 1986517 1,963

Nampa, ID19 Stillman Samuel 1981531 1,956

Lewiston, ID20 Kernan Colton R. 1986519 1,948

Pocatello, ID21 Barber Adrian B. 1992357 1,931

Nampa, ID22 Manning Karter R. 1981503 1,926

NAMPA, ID23 Post Karli M. 1953072 1,921

Nampa, ID24 Henry Kaidon 1981547 1,904

Iona, ID25 Carter Karson J. 1983248 1,903

Meridian, ID25 Pankowski Colton R. 1945775 1,903

Pocatello, ID27 Lucero Amelia F. 1992371 1,901

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID28 Trueba Nicholas H. 1963052 1,892

Lewiston, ID29 Hall Wyatt E. 1986519 1,886

UNKNOWN, ID30 Dewey Katie A. 1992208 1,885

Nampa, ID31 Hall Aidon M. 1981510 1,884

Nampa, ID31 Bly Jasmine D. 1981561 1,884

BOISE, ID33 Crowther Theo O. 1975190 1,876

Meridian, ID34 Pratt Avery R. 1945776 1,874

Emmett, ID35 Golo Joseph 1955911 1,868

Lewiston, ID36 Hall Bryce G. 1986517 1,867

Pocatello, ID37 Kyle Kylie E. 1992357 1,862

Nampa, ID38 Cliff Jadyn 1981561 1,858
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 135 & Up, Handicapped

NAMPA, ID39 Beatey Karlee M. 1953072 1,856

PARMA, ID40 Kuespert Abbygail M. 1955929 1,855

Iona, ID41 Azevedo Kendrick 1983248 1,845

UNKNOWN, ID42 Bates Caden R. 1992209 1,840

Emmett, ID42 Crosby Luke Z. 1955911 1,840

Pocatello, ID44 Woods Race E. 1992331 1,839

Nampa, ID45 Dibben Maddison G. 1981510 1,838

Emmett, ID45 Blickfeldt Amanda A. 1955911 1,838

Meridian, ID47 Pankowski Carter R. 1945775 1,832

Meridian, ID48 Louie Oliver E. 1995415 1,831

UNKNOWN, ID49 Hunter Harrison 1992208 1,822

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID50 Remington Deven 1963052 1,819

Nampa, ID51 Finch Jayden T. 1981547 1,817

Nampa, ID51 De Bar Theodore J. 1981503 1,817

UNKNOWN, ID53 Grossglauser Gavin A. 1992208 1,813

Pocatello, ID54 Kingzio Kaiden N. 1992331 1,811

Nampa, ID55 Dibben Lili C. 1981510 1,798

Meridian, ID56 Ruhle Gracie M. 1945775 1,795

Lewiston, ID57 Knieriem Jaxson W. 1986519 1,793

UNKNOWN, ID58 Gohr Spencer W. 1963844 1,784

Pocatello, ID59 Castillo Eliaz A. 1992371 1,782

UNKNOWN, ID60 Alldredge Allisa 1963845 1,778

Nampa, ID61 Solis Jackson S. 1981547 1,774

Pocatello, ID62 Call Benjamin 1992331 1,771

Pocatello, ID63 Steed Treyton K. 1992357 1,753

UNKNOWN, ID64 LaSarte Gezus J. 1992209 1,750

BURLEY, ID65 Bywater JaKobe 1994693 1,749

Nampa, ID66 Henry Joel 1981538 1,747

Meridian, ID67 Strand Cooper S. 1995415 1,737

Nampa, ID68 Delgado Timothy S. 1981531 1,729

BURLEY, ID69 Miller Rieker 1994693 1,722

Nampa, ID70 Stillman Timothy R. 1981531 1,712

Nampa, ID71 Curtis Samuel R. 1981510 1,686

NAMPA, ID72 Hall Zackary R. 1953072 1,647

BURLEY, ID73 Hager Daniel 1994693 1,621

Pocatello, ID74 Felts Jesse A. 1992331 1,601

TWIN FALLS, ID75 Burnham Derek K. 1992745 1,143

The lowest score to cash is 1963.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch 119 & Under, Scratch

UNKNOWN, ID1 Sakota Diezel W. 1963844 1,137

BURLEY, ID2 Bywater Kaederik 1994693 1,134

Lewiston, ID3 Kernan Calvin 1986517 1,130

PARMA, ID4 Tibbits Amaya 1986846 1,122
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch 119 & Under, Scratch

PARMA, ID5 Ricks Stacey J. 1955929 1,046

NAMPA, ID6 Hall Aria K. 1953073 1,043

UNKNOWN, ID7 Sakota Kazley B. 1963845 1,041

PARMA, ID8 Hunsaker Landon K. 1952958 992

PARMA, ID9 Knight Aubrey O. 1986846 983

Lewiston, ID10 Leeper Spencer 1993721 981

UNKNOWN, ID11 Alldredge Gweneth E. 1963844 958

Emmett, ID12 Zavala Aliyah 1955911 957

Lewiston, ID13 Leeper Leighton J. 1986519 926

UNKNOWN, ID14 Gohr Sequoia M. 1963845 901

Lewiston, ID15 Post Archer W. 1986518 881

NAMPA, ID16 Bobiner Kolton 1953073 835

Lewiston, ID17 Huffaker Darius 1986518 795

NAMPA, ID18 Bobiner Kali-ann 1953073 748

Lewiston, ID19 Webb Lucius 1986518 689

Lewiston, ID20 Huffaker Myra 1986518 569

UNKNOWN, ID21 French Anntonnie J. 1963845 541

The lowest score to cash is 1041.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch 120 - 134, Scratch

BOISE, ID1 Holladay Jordyn 1975190 1,486

Nampa, ID2 Vanderpool Amber L. 1981561 1,373

Lewiston, ID3 Knieriem Dakota E. 1986517 1,300

Lewiston, ID4 Gabert Kali 1993721 1,219

BOISE, ID5 Fowler Hadley 1975190 1,162

NAMPA, ID6 Bobiner Kaleb A. 1953073 1,134

PARMA, ID7 Schuler Haleigha G. 1952958 1,004

PARMA, ID8 Ricks Russell P. 1955929 984

Nampa, ID9 Finch Colyn T. 1981547 931

Meridian, ID10 Lawson Jayden N. 1988932 386

The lowest score to cash is 1300.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch 135 & Up, Scratch

Meridian, ID1 Gregory Kyle 1988932 1,938

Nampa, ID2 Hull Carter A. 1981538 1,879

UNKNOWN, ID3 Chavez Matthew R. 1992209 1,845

Meridian, ID4 Fieldstad Dylan J. 1945776 1,840

Nampa, ID5 Herrmann Benjamin D. 1981538 1,744

BOISE, ID6 Holladay Jaydon 1975190 1,714

UNKNOWN, ID7 Hilliard Carter B. 1992209 1,692

Meridian, ID8 Hull Nevaeh E. 1988932 1,659

UNKNOWN, ID9 LaSarte Gezus J. 1992209 1,654
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch 135 & Up, Scratch

Nampa, ID10 Curtis Samuel R. 1981510 1,647

Emmett, ID11 Golo Joseph 1955911 1,634

Meridian, ID12 Pankowski Carter R. 1945775 1,631

Nampa, ID13 Herrmann Joshua C. 1981538 1,628

Nampa, ID14 Bly Jasmine D. 1981561 1,593

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID15 Rogers Tristan D. 1963052 1,587

Nampa, ID16 Delgado Brandon M. 1981531 1,565

UNKNOWN, ID17 Dewey Katie A. 1992208 1,561

Lewiston, ID18 Hall Wyatt E. 1986519 1,556

Nampa, ID19 Manning Karter R. 1981503 1,554

BURLEY, ID20 Hager Daniel 1994693 1,549

Meridian, ID20 Pankowski Colton R. 1945775 1,549

Pocatello, ID22 Woods Race E. 1992331 1,548

Meridian, ID23 Pankowski Cooper R. 1945775 1,538

Emmett, ID24 Crosby Luke Z. 1955911 1,534

PARMA, ID25 Hart Andrew R. 1986846 1,527

Nampa, ID26 Hall Aidon M. 1981510 1,512

Nampa, ID27 Pruett Kasandra P. 1981503 1,510

Nampa, ID28 Henry Joel 1981538 1,504

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID29 Trueba Nicholas H. 1963052 1,496

Nampa, ID30 Dibben Maddison G. 1981510 1,490

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID31 Remington Deven 1963052 1,489

Nampa, ID32 Henry Kaidon 1981547 1,475

Pocatello, ID33 Kingzio Kaiden N. 1992331 1,463

BURLEY, ID34 Miller Rieker 1994693 1,455

Nampa, ID35 Cliff Jadyn 1981561 1,438

Emmett, ID36 Blickfeldt Amanda A. 1955911 1,433

Lewiston, ID37 Post Phoenyx G. 1986517 1,429

NAMPA, ID37 Davis Jacob 1953072 1,429

Lewiston, ID39 Kernan Colton R. 1986519 1,423

Lewiston, ID40 Knieriem Jaxson W. 1986519 1,421

Nampa, ID41 Delgado Timothy S. 1981531 1,399

NAMPA, ID42 Post Karli M. 1953072 1,396

Nampa, ID43 Solis Jackson S. 1981547 1,387

UNKNOWN, ID44 Alldredge Danaka J. 1963844 1,382

MOUNTAIN HOME, ID45 Teo Ian 1963052 1,380

Nampa, ID46 Dibben Lili C. 1981510 1,378

UNKNOWN, ID46 Grossglauser Gavin A. 1992208 1,378

Pocatello, ID48 Barber Adrian B. 1992357 1,373

PARMA, ID49 Meyer Aubree L. 1986846 1,369

UNKNOWN, ID50 Bates Caden R. 1992209 1,339

PARMA, ID51 Ricks Kyle D. 1955929 1,337

Meridian, ID52 Ruhle Gracie M. 1945775 1,294

NAMPA, ID53 Beatey Karlee M. 1953072 1,283

BOISE, ID54 Baker Liam 1991646 1,258

Meridian, ID55 Pratt Avery R. 1945776 1,253
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch 135 & Up, Scratch

NAMPA, ID56 Hall Zackary R. 1953072 1,236

BOISE, ID57 Crowther Theo O. 1975190 1,228

Lewiston, ID58 Hall Bryce G. 1986517 1,213

UNKNOWN, ID59 Alldredge Allisa 1963845 1,205

BURLEY, ID60 Bywater JaKobe 1994693 1,200

PARMA, ID61 Kuespert Abbygail M. 1955929 1,177

UNKNOWN, ID62 Gohr Spencer W. 1963844 1,145

TWIN FALLS, ID63 Burnham Derek K. 1992745 911

The lowest score to cash is 1587.
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